
SIGMA 

February 06, 2024 

To 

BSE Limited (SME Platform) 
P. J. Towers, 

Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 

Dear Sir, 

Ref: Scrip Code: 540651 Security ID: JIGAR 

Respected Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Publication of Advertisement of Corrigendum to the Notice of Extra-Ordinary General Meeting 

Pursuant to Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing of Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we enclosed herewith News Paper advertisement of Circulation of 
Corrigendum to the Notice Extra-Ordinary General Meeting to be held on Saturday, February 10, 2024, at 11:00 A.M. was duly published in following newspaper: 
THE Financial Express [English Newspaper] dated February 06, 2024 
THE Financial Express [Gujarati Newspaper] dated February 06, 2024 

Kindly consider the same and take on record. 

The copy of advertisement published is enclosed for your reference. 

Thanking You. 

For, JIGAR CABLES LIMITED 

CS Priyanka K. Marvania 
Compliance Officer & Company Secretary 
Membership No.: A58477 

Encl: a/a 

SUPERE 
WIRES & CABLES 

JIGAR CABLES LIMITED 

AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY 

Registered & Corporate Office 
Plot No. 164/14 & 15, Jamwadi GIDC -2 Gondal -360 311 Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat) lNDIA 
Tel: +91 2825 221422 | Web : www.sigmacab.com I E-mail : info@sigmacab.com 

SIGMA 

TSO 
9001:2015 

IS: 694 

CM/L 7505065 

IS: 1554 

CML7655589 

IS: 14255 

CMIL762900011 APPROVED 



39FINANCIALEXPRESS

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 6, 2024

Whereas,
The Authorised Officer of The Mehsana Urban Co-operative Bank Ltd., under the
Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security
Interest [Act], 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section
13(12), 13(2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
issued Demand Notice dated 04.05.2020 calling upon the Borrower / Mortgagor /
Guarantors - 1. Mr. Nitant Jagdishchandra Yoddha & Dhyanan Nitant Yoddha &
Kasma Nitant Yoddha (Borrower & Mortgagor) 2. Mr. Jivanbhai Devshibhai
Babariya (Guarantor) 3. Mr. Prakashchandra Ambalal Pandya (Guarantor) to make
Payment of Rs. 20,50,680/- (Rupees Twenty Lakh Fifty Thousand Six Hundred Eighty
Only) due as on 30-04-2020 plus further interest together with costs, charges and
expenses incurred, thereonwithin 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
Further, TheMehsana Urban Co-operative Bank Ltd., has assigned all its rights, title
and interest of the entire outstanding debt of above loan account alongwith underlying
securities in favor ofCFMAsset ReconstructionPrivate Limited vide anAssignment
Agreement dated 26.03.2021 entered between The Mehsana Urban Co-operative
Bank Ltd. and CFM Asset Reconstruction Private Limited under the provisions of
Section 5 of SARFAESIAct 2002.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower
and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical Possession of the
property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-
Section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the security interest Enforcement
Rules 2002 on this4th day of the FEBRUARYof year 2024.
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to dealwith
the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the
CFM Asset Reconstruction Private Limited for an amount Rs. 20,50,680/- (Rupees
Twenty Lakh Fifty Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Only) due as on 30-04-2020 and
interest thereon w.e.f. 01.05.2020 plus other charges. (Amount deposited after
issuing of DemandNoticeU/Section 13(2) has been given effect).
“The Borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the
Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.”

(For immovable property)

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Authorised Officer
CFM Asset Reconstruction Private Limited

(Acting in its capacity as Trustee of CFMARC Trust – 1 MUCB)

Date : 04.02.2024
Place : Mehsana

All the piece and parcel of Immovable Property – Flat No. 3/I/204, 2nd Floor, “Shri Balaji
Status”, Near Wide Angel, Near Khari River, Highway Road admeasuring 173.91 Sq.
meter i.e. 208 Sq. Yard situate at Revenue SurveyNo. 485, Land admeasuring 15276Sq.
Meter,Mouje Village: Nagalpur, DistrictMehsana and SubDistrictMehsana in the name
ofNitant Jagdishchandra Yoddha, DhyananNitant Yoddha and KasmaNitant Yoddha.

POSSESSION NOTICE

RegisteredOffice :BlockNo. A/1003,West Gate, Near YMCAClub,
Sur. No. 835/1+3, S.G. Highway,Makarba, Ahmedabad - 380051.
Corporate Office : CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd., 1st Floor,
Wakefield House, Sprott Road, Ballard Estate,Mumbai - 400038.
Phone :+912240055282,CIN:U67100GJ2015PTC083994

[Rule-8(1)]APPENDIX-IV

Ahmedabad



| 5@¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y,û¼ZS¼º¼¡¼¼�,  t¼¼. 6 öÌù¼œÆ@¼¼�Â, 2024    | ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼ÌL¬¼Š¼œÌ¬¼

Extract of Statement of  Unaudited Consolidated Financials Results for the 
Quarter and Nine Months period ended 31 December 2023

(INR in Lakhs)

S. 
No.

Particulars

 Quarter ended  Nine months period ended  Year ended  

December 31,    
2023

September 
30, 2023

December 31,    
2022  

(Refer note 4)

December 31,    
2023

December 31,    
2022  

(Refer note 4)

March 31,      
2023

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

1 Total Income  76,312.56 79,841.85  63,925.87  2,21,908.98  1,99,514.98 2,56,627.82 

2
Net Profit (before share of Net
Profit/(Loss) of joint venture)

 5,506.09  5,412.46  4,052.69  15,461.53  14,437.70  17,564.78 

3 Net Profit before tax  6,554.02  5,687.90  3,899.02  17,005.60  13,796.01  16,975.57 

4 Net Profit after tax  4,994.07  4,124.12  2,914.87  12,601.05  10,040.97  12,295.00 

5 Total Comprehensive Income  4,966.34  4,109.04  2,905.67  12,544.56  10,017.69  12,293.70 

6 Equity Share Capital  3,942.85  3,942.85  3,942.85  3,942.85  3,942.85  3,942.85 

7 Other Equity  60,434.02 

8

Profit per equity share* (Face
Value of Rs.2)

(a) Basic (In Rs.):  2.53  2.09  1.48  6.39  5.03  6.18 

(b) Diluted (In Rs.):  2.53  2.09  1.48  6.39  5.03  6.18 

*Not annualised except for year ended 31st March, 2023.

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of ASK Automotive Limited (Formerly known as ASK Automotive

Private Limited) (‘the Holding Company’) and its subsidiary (the Holding Company and its subsidiary together referred to as ‘the Group’),

its joint venture for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and

approved by the Board of Directors of Holding Company at their respective meetings held on 5 February 2024. The statutory auditors

have carried out limited review of the above results.

2. The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results, for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2023 have been prepared

in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards 34, Interim Financial Reporting (‘Ind

AS - 34’), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and other accounting principles generally accepted in

India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirement of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

3. ASK Automotive Limited has completed an Initial Public Offer (‘IPO’) of 2,95,71,390 Equity shares having face value of INR 2 each, at an

issue price of INR 282 per equity share (including share premium of INR 280 per share), comprising offer for sale of 2,95,71,390 shares

by selling shareholder aggregating to INR 83,391.32 Lakhs. The equity shares of ASK Automotive Limited were listed on BSE Limited

(‘BSE’) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (‘NSE’) on 15 November 2023.

4. The figures for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2022 have been approved by the Board of Directors and have

been subject to review by the Statutory Auditors.

5. The figures for the current quarter ended 31 December 2023 and corresponding quarter ended 31 December 2022 are the balancing

figures between the year to date figures in respect of the period ended 31 December 2023 and 31 December 2022, respectively and

published figures upto half year ended 30 September 2023 and 30 September 2022 respectively.

6. Share of net profit in joint venture for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2023 includes INR 715.12 Lakhs on

account of deferred tax asset recognised on reassessment of utilisation of unabsorbed business losses by the joint venture company

taking into consideration the current financial position, the future projections and the recognition and measurement principles of Indian

Accounting Standard (Ind AS 12 - Income Taxes).

7. The Group is primarily engaged in the manufacturing of auto components including advanced braking systems, aluminium

lightweighting precision solutions and safety control cables primarily for automobile industry and substantial sale of the products is

within India. Hence, there are no other reportable segments in terms of requirements Ind AS 108 “Operating Segments”.

Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results  (INR in Lakhs)

S. 
No.

Particulars

 Quarter ended  Nine months period ended  Year ended  

December 31,    
2023

September 
30, 2023

December 31,    
2022  

(Refer note 4)

December 31,    
2023

December 31,    
2022  

(Refer note 4)

March 31,      
2023

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

1 Total Income  74,632.31 79,629.87  64,042.43  2,20,072.63  1,99,759.33 2,57,037.67 

2 Net Profit before tax  6,202.32  6,358.40  4,242.25  17,379.48  14,813.48  18,279.81 

3 Net Profit after tax  4,642.25  4,794.48  3,258.10  12,974.06  11,058.44  13,599.24 

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of ASK Automotive Limited (Formerly known as ASK Automotive

Private Limited) (‘the Company’) for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit

Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 5 February 2024. The statutory auditors have

carried out limited review of the above results.

2. The Unaudited Standalone Financial Results, for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2023 have been prepared

in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards 34, Interim Financial Reporting (‘Ind

AS - 34’), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and other accounting principles generally accepted in

India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirement of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

3. The Company has completed an Initial Public Offer (‘IPO’) of 2,95,71,390 Equity shares having face value of INR 2 each, at an issue price

of INR 282 per equity share (including share premium of INR 280 per share), comprising offer for sale of 2,95,71,390 shares by selling

shareholder aggregating to INR 83,391.32 Lakhs. The equity shares of the Company were listed on BSE Limited (‘BSE’) and National

Stock Exchange of India Limited (‘NSE’) on 15 November 2023.

4. The figures for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2022 have been approved by the Board of Directors and have

been subject to review by the Statutory Auditors.

5. The figures for the current quarter ended 31 December 2023 and corresponding quarter ended 31 December 2022 are the balancing

figures between the year to date figures in respect of the period ended 31 December 2023 and 31 December 2022, respectively and

published figures upto half year ended 30 September 2023 and 30 September 2022 respectively.

6. The Company is primarily engaged in the manufacturing of auto components including advanced braking systems, aluminium

lightweighting precision solutions and safety control cables primarily for automobile industry and substantial sale of the products is

within India. Hence, there are no other reportable segments in terms of requirements Ind AS 108 “Operating Segments”.

Note:

The Above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2023,

filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months period ended Financial Results are available on the

website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com and company website www.askbrake.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of 
ASK Automotive Limited (Formerly known as ASK Automotive Private Limited)

Sd/-
Kuldip Singh Rathee

Place: Gurugram Chairman and Managing Director
Date: February 05, 2024 DIN: 00041032

ASK Automotive Limited
(Formerly known as ASK Automotive Private Limited) 

CIN: L34300DL1988PLC030342

Registered Office: Flat No. 104, 929/1, Naiwala, Faiz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005.

Phone: 011-28758433 ; E-mail: info@askbrake.com; websites: www.askbrake.com


		2024-02-06T12:50:34+0530
	Marvania Priyanka Kirtikumar




